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FE ROBECCHETTO (0301030A)
ROBECCHETTO CON INDUNO - 26-12-2002 - 29-12-2002

Torneo FE ROBECCHETTO 0301030A

Luogo ROBECCHETTO CON INDUNO  [Milano - Lombardia]
Periodo 26-12-2002 - 29-12-2002

Turni

Tipo
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri OTTOLINI GRAZIANO - 

Partecipanti 23

Sito Internet http://www.cavalliesegugi.com
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

19 CM Annoni Riccardo          ITA TOS LU 1951 0 0 1972 M 107045

22 Aranovitch Emiliano      ITA LOM VA 2192 0 0 1977 M 113558

4 Barlocco Carlo           ITA LOM MI 2160 0 0 1943 M 100882

8 Bianchi Alberto          ITA LOM MI 2044 0 0 1956 M 102539

15 CM Borroni Enrico           ITA PIE NO 1908 0 0 1956 M 104879

10 1N Brioschi Camillo         ITA LOM VA 1678 0 0 1945 M 103964

12 1N Cardani Roberto          ITA LOM VA 1737 0 0 1962 M 104707

5 1N Cillo Angelo Maria ITA LOM MI 1674 0 0 1945 M 101011

2 Corti Corrado            ITA LOM CO 2030 0 0 1965 M 100719

20 FM De Santis Alessio        ITA EMI PC 2267 0 0 1968 M 108149

11 1N Di Majo Carlo            ITA LOM MI 1830 0 0 1960 M 103965

13 1N Isella Lorenzo           ITA LOM VA 1741 0 0 1977 M 104712

18 CM Lucchese Paolo           ITA PIE AL 1818 0 0 1959 M 106182

7 Moncelli Giorgio         ITA PIE TO 2166 0 0 1950 M 102288

1 IM Mrdja Milan                     CRO 2353 0 0 1954 M 14500337

16 1N Orsenigo Davide          ITA LOM CO 1705 0 0 1977 M 104997

21 CM Petrini Roberto          ITA LOM MI 1903 0 0 1966 M 110302

14 1N Sala Gianni              ITA LOM MI 1756 0 0 1945 M 104777

6 1N Scuderi David            ITA PIE TO 1762 0 0 1969 M 101998

3 Sgnaolin Davide          ITA LOM VA 2118 0 0 1979 M 100878

23 1N Strada Stefano           ITA LOM MB 1815 0 0 1962 M 115843

17 1N Ticozzi Stefano          ITA PIE NO 1884 0 0 1964 M 105197

9 Tomasi Diego             ITA TRE TN 2037 0 0 1960 M 102730
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

19 CM Annoni Riccardo          ITA 1951 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1972 M 107045

15 CM Borroni Enrico           ITA 1908 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1956 M 104879

10 1N Brioschi Camillo         ITA 1678 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1945 M 103964

12 1N Cardani Roberto          ITA 1737 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1962 M 104707

5 1N Cillo Angelo Maria ITA 1674 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1945 M 101011

11 1N Di Majo Carlo            ITA 1830 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1960 M 103965

13 1N Isella Lorenzo           ITA 1741 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1977 M 104712

18 CM Lucchese Paolo           ITA 1818 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1959 M 106182

16 1N Orsenigo Davide          ITA 1705 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1977 M 104997

21 CM Petrini Roberto          ITA 1903 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1966 M 110302

14 1N Sala Gianni              ITA 1756 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1945 M 104777

6 1N Scuderi David            ITA 1762 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1969 M 101998

23 1N Strada Stefano           ITA 1815 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1962 M 115843

17 1N Ticozzi Stefano          ITA 1884 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1964 M 105197
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